IMPORTANT INFORMATION - PLEASE TRANSLATE



DAVID THOMPSON

SECONDARY SCHOOL

School Year 2024-25 School Fee Schedule

Financial Hardship Policy

The Board of Education is committed to ensuring that no school-age student will be denied an opportunity to participate in a course, class or program because of an inability to pay fees. Parents and guardians unable to pay some or all school fees are invited to speak to their child's teacher, school counsellor, and/or the school Principal.

Standardized GENERAL SCHOOL FEE

Fee Type	Gr. 8	Gr. 9	Gr. 10	Gr. 11	Gr. 12
Student Agenda Book	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00
Student Activities/Student Leadership*	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00
Includes: intramurals, clubs, student welcome events, social responsibility activities, student council					
Total	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00

Optional Fees

Optional Fees	Gr. 8	Gr. 9	Gr. 10	Gr. 11	Gr. 12
Yearbook (Optional)	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
PE/Gym Strip (All Optional)				•	•
T Shirt	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Shorts	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Sweatpants	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
Bundle and save: TShirt and Shorts	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Bundle and save: TShirt and Sweatpants	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Locks*	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00
Mini School Fees - SPC approved	Gr. 8	Gr. 9	Gr. 10	Gr. 11	Gr. 12
David Thompson Odyssey	\$260.00	\$200.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00
	Day Field	Trip - cost to be determined*			
	Overnight Field Trip - co \$700)*		- cost to b	e determine	ed (\$500 -
Graduation	Gr. 8	Gr. 9	Gr. 10	Gr. 11	Gr. 12
Grad Ceremony Fee (Gr. 12)* Includes: gown, four ceremony tickets, facility rental, decorations, photography					\$100.00
Prom Dinner/Dance (Gr. 12)* Includes: meal, security, entertainment, facility rental, decorations, photobooth					\$150.00

Standardized SUPPLEMENTAL FEE

Art		
Art 8	sketchbook	\$10.00
Art 9	enhanced supplies	\$20.00
General Art & Advanced Art 10-12	supplemental cost for enhanced supplies	\$25.00
Intro & Advanced Ceramics	supplemental cost for enhanced supplies	\$25.00

IMPORTANT INFORMATION - PLEASE TRANSLATE



Home Economics Food 8 better ingredients, more labs \$5.00 Foods 10 better ingredients, more labs \$35.00 Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs \$45.00 Foods 11/12 supplies for projects \$5.00 Foods 12 supplemental cost based on individual projects (cost varies) No Fees Photography & Graphics Animation, Video Production, Graphics supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Photography & Yearbook supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Physical Education Ill courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be charged for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 English B-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June.	نيد • معلومات مهمة - الرجاء الترجمة	Важная информация - перевед • اطلاعات مهم ـ لطفا ترجمه ک	ите, пожалуйста
Home Economics Food 8 better ingredients, more labs \$55.00 Foods 10 better ingredients, more labs \$35.00 Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs \$35.00 Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs \$35.00 Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs \$45.00 ITech Ed Tech Ed 8 supplies for projects \$55.00 Tech 9-12 supplemental cost based on individual projects (cost varies) No Fees Photography & Graphics Animation, Video Production, Graphics supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$77.00 Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$77.00 Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$14.00 June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$35.00 June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Ap Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	Music		
Food 8 better ingredients, more labs 55.00 Foods 10 better ingredients, more labs 535.00 Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs 535.00 Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs 545.00 Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs 545.00 Tech 64 Fech 64 8 supplies for projects 55.00 Fech 9-12 supplemental cost based on individual projects (cost varies) No Fees Photography & Graphics Animation, Video Production, Graphics supplemental cost for enhanced supplies 57.00 Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be Charged for optional certification programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate 525.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate 525.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate 525.00 Foods 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June.	Band & Guitar	No Fee deposits may be collected for instrument rental (cost varies)	
Foods 10 better ingredients, more labs \$335.00 Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs \$45.00 Tech Ed Tech Ed Tech 9-12 supplies for projects \$5.00 Tech 9-12 supplemental cost based on individual projects (cost varies) No Fees Photographly & Graphics Animation, Video Production, Graphics supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Photographly & Yearbook supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Cultinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math Math Math All Courses Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 June. Modern Langunges All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00	Home Economics		
Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs Foods 11/12 better ingredients, more labs S45.00 Fech Ed Fech Ed 8 supplies for projects supplemental cost based on individual projects (cost varies) No Fees Photography & Graphics Animation, Video Production, Graphics supplemental cost for enhanced supplies S7.00 Photography & Yearbook supplemental cost for enhanced supplies S7.00 Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math Math B-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00	Food 8	better ingredients, more labs	\$5.00
Tech Ed 8 supplies for projects \$5.00 Tech 9-12 supplemental cost based on individual projects (cost varies) No Fees Photography & Graphics Animation, Video Production, Graphics supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Photography & Yearbook supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. BP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. BP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. BP Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. BP Deposit refunded when	Foods 10	better ingredients, more labs	\$35.00
Tech Ed 8 supplies for projects \$5.00 Tech 9-12 supplemental cost based on individual projects (cost varies) No Fees Photography & Graphics Animation, Video Production, Graphics supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Photography & Yearbook supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Cullinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. APP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	Foods 11/12	better ingredients, more labs	\$45.00
Photography & Graphics Animation, Video Production, Graphics Supplemental cost for enhanced supplies Str.00 Photography & Vearbook Supplemental cost for enhanced supplies Str.00 Physical Education All courses Supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate Str.00 English English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00	Tech Ed		
Photography & Graphics Animation, Video Production, Graphics Supplemental cost for enhanced supplies S7.00 Photography & Yearbook Supplemental cost for enhanced supplies S7.00 Physical Education All courses Supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00			\$5.00
Animation, Video Production, Graphics supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Photography & Yearbook supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 Science Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 Science Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 Science Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00 Science Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in S25.00	Tech 9-12	supplemental cost based on individual projects (cost varies)	No Fees
Photography & Yearbook supplemental cost for enhanced supplies \$7.00 Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$14.00 June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Lalculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$35.00 Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$12.00 June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00			
Physical Education All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) No fees Certification Programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math B-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 \$25.00			
All courses supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies) Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Culinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 English English B-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8-9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	Photography & Yearbook	supplemental cost for enhanced supplies	\$7.00
Fees may be charged for optional certification programs Coulinary Arts Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foodsafe Certificate Foodsafe Certificate Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 Foodsaf	Physical Education		
Coulinary Arts Foods afe Certificate Foods 12 Foods 12 Foods afe Certificate English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in Sp. 25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in Sp. 25.00 Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in Sp. 25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in Sp. 25.00 Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in Sp. 25.00	All courses	supplemental cost for optional activities (cost varies)	No fees
Foods 12 Foodsafe Certificate \$25.00 English English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00			
English 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish			
Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 Spanish Spanis	Foods 12	Foodsafe Certificate	\$25.00
Math Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$35.00 June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$12.00 June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	English		44400
Math 8-12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$35.00 June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$12.00 June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	English 8-12		\$14.00
Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$35.00 June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$12.00 June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	_		
June. Calculus 12 A/B Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00"		Denosit refunded when workhook is returned in "like new condition in	\$25.00
June. Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$12.00 June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	Matil 0-12		\$25.00
Science Science 8/9/10 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	Calculus 12 A/B	Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in	\$35.00
Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00		June.	
June. Chemistry 11 & 12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00			
Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	Science 8/9/10		\$12.00
June. AP Physics 12/AB Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	Chemistry 11 & 12		\$25.00
June. Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	-	-	
Accounting 11/12 Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00 June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	AP Physics 12/AB		\$25.00
June. Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	A		* 25.00
Modern Languages All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00	Accounting 11/12		\$25.00
All French & Spanish Deposit refunded when workbook is returned in "like new condition in \$25.00			
·		Danack was under under manufacture in the manufacture of the manufactu	¢35.00
	All French & Spanish	-	\$25.00

IMPORTANT INFORMATION - PLEASE TRANSLATE



Informations importantes - Veuillez traduire • 这是一份重要信息 — 请找人为您翻译 • Mahalagang Impormasyon - Paki salin sa sariling wika भਹੱਤਵਪੂਰਨ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ-ਮਿਹਰਬਾਨੀ ਕਰਕੇ ਅਨੁਵਾਦ ਕਰੋ/ਕਰਵਾਓ
 महत्वपूर्ण जानकारी - कृपया अनुवाद करें Thông tin quan trọng - Xin tìm phiên dịch Información importante - Por favor traducir • 重要な情報-翻訳してください • 중요한 정보 - 번역 부탁드립니다 معلومات مهمة - الرجاء الترجمة اطلاعات مهم - لطفا ترجمه كنيد

ADDITIONAL NOTES:

Advanced Placement Courses Fee to write AP exam (May change due to USD exchange rates) \$140

Важная информация - переведите, пожалуйста

Optional Field Trips/Activities*

Fees may be charged

For any courses not listed no supplemental fee will be charged